MONTIX

LAMPA WISZACA 6XE27 MAX. 40W

Produkt beschreibung:

Produktfamilien:
Kategorie:
Produktnummer:
Ean:

Material:

Farbe:

Leuchtmittel:
Anzahl Lichtpunkte:
Anschlussspannung:
Leistung:
Schutzart:
Schutzklasse:

Garantie:

Montix

Moderne Beleuchtung
9244674
590160230711

Drewno debowe/Metal
Dab olejowany/Czarny
6xE27

6

230V

max.40W

20

2

2 lata
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@100 mm
i

@730 mm

1050 mm
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